188
SOLDER ACCESSORIES
Solder BL50/50-100
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
BL 50/50-100 0054002499 Solder 100 g, Ø 1,5 mm Carded 6
L-Sn 50 PbCu/zh
DIN 8516, F-SW 26
Solder RL 60/40-100
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
RL 60/40-100 0054002599 Solder with a resin-core, 100 g, Ø 1,5 mm Carded 6
L-Sn 60 PbCu 2/zh
DIN 8516, F-SW 26
Solder, Lead Free, EL99/1
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
EL99/1-25 0054025099 Lead free solder 25 g, Ø 1,0 mm Carded 6
EL99/1-100 0054025199 Lead free solder 100 g, Ø 1,0 mm Carded 6
EL99/1-250 0054025299 Lead free solder 250 g, Ø 1,0 mm Carded 6
• “Lead free” solder S-Sn99Cu1, DIN EN 29453
(Sn99,3Cu0,7). 2,2% resin DIN EN 29454, 1.1.2.B
Administrator
PEWA
189
SOLDER ACCESSORIES
Solder Solution LW 25
Soldering Grease LF 25
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
LF 25 0054002699 Soldering grease, 20 g Carded 6
DIN 8511, F-SW 21
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
LW 25 0054002799 Solder solution, approx. 25 ml. Carded 6
DIN 8511, F-SW 12
190
SOLDER ACCESSORIES
Stone salmiak LS 25
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
LS 25 0054002899 Stone salmiak, approx. 70 g Carded 6
65 x 45 x 20 mm, Ammonium chloride
Solder BL 50/50-250
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
BL 50/50-250 0054004399 Solder, 250 g, Ø 1,5 mm Carded 6
L-Sn 50 PbCu/zh
DIN 8516, F-SW 26
Solder RL 60/40-250
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
RL 60/40-250 0054004299 Solder with resin-core , 250 g, Ø 1,5 mm Carded 6
L-Sn 60 PbCu 2/zh
DIN 8516, F-SW 26
191
SOLDER ACCESSORIES
Solder L 60/40-25
Tiffany Solder TL 60/40-100
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
L 60/40-25 0054002999 Solder with resin-core, 25 g, Ø 1 mm on reel Carded 6
L-Sn 60 PbCu 2/zh
DIN 8516, F-SW 26
Electronic Solder EL 60/40-100
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
EL 60/40-100 0054004599 Electronic solder with resin-core, 100 g, Ø 1 mm Carded 6
L-Sn 60 PbCu 2/zh
DIN 8516, F-SW 26
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
TL 60/40-100 0054009099 Solder, 100 g, Ø 3 mm, for Tiffany work Carded 6
L-Sn 60 Pb (Sb)/zh
EN 29453
192
Solder Assortment WLS 20-65
Fitting Solder FL 97/3
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
WLS 20-65 0054009499 Solder assortment Carded 6
1 Solder Wire, 20 g, Ø 1,5 mm
L-Sn 50 PbCu/zh, DIN 8516, F-SW 26
1 Stone 65 x 45 x 20 mm, Ammonium chloride
1 Solder solution DIN 8511, F-SW 12
1 Solder grease DIN 8511, F-SW 21
Solder Rods WLS 30
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
WLS 30 0054010699 3 Solder rods, 20 cm long, approx. 40 g each Carded 6
L-PbSn 30 (Sb), EN 29453
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
FL 97/3 0054010999 Fitting solder No. 3, 100 g, Ø 3 mm Carded 6
L-Sn Cu 3/zh, EN 29453
SOLDER ACCESSORIES